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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      29,814.72

 

 5/01/18  5/01 U01617 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,088.13       30,902.85

 5/01/18  5/01 B04492 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/B THURMAN BOOTS      JE# 002941                        19.99       30,922.84

 5/01/18  5/01 U01619 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,378.99       32,301.83

 5/02/18  5/01 B04488 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 5-2-18              JE# 002937                     7,322.30CR     24,979.53

 5/02/18  5/02 U01620 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,814.02       26,793.55

 5/02/18  5/02 U01622 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            949.06       27,742.61

 5/02/18  5/02 U01623 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            769.21       28,511.82

 5/03/18  5/03 U01627 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,964.79       30,476.61

 5/03/18  5/03 U01628 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,252.68       31,729.29

 5/04/18  5/04 U01633 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,436.34       33,165.63

 5/04/18  5/04 U01634 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,349.89       34,515.52

 5/07/18  5/07 U01635 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,481.53       36,997.05

 5/07/18  5/07 U01638 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,390.06       40,387.11

 5/07/18  5/07 A10719 CHK: 001367           MARK CAMPBELL            000001                                   36.00CR     40,351.11

 5/07/18  5/07 A10720 CHK: 001368           BRANT THURMOND           2025                                     36.00CR     40,315.11

 5/07/18  5/07 A10721 CHK: 001369           GEORGE STOCKTON          2083                                     36.00CR     40,279.11

 5/08/18  5/08 U01640 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,762.44       43,041.55

 5/08/18  5/08 U01644 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,067.99       44,109.54

 5/08/18  5/08 B04539 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 002971                     3,324.80CR     40,784.74

 5/08/18  5/09 U01653 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,187.47       41,972.21

 5/09/18  5/09 U01654 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            243.43       42,215.64

 5/09/18  5/09 U01655 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            932.08       43,147.72

 5/10/18  5/10 B04555 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002980                    18,000.00CR     25,147.72

 5/10/18  5/10 U01658 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            253.05       25,400.77

 5/10/18  5/10 U01659 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.00       25,430.77

 5/10/18  5/10 U01660 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            940.18       26,370.95

 5/10/18  5/14 B04586 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 003000                    11,186.33CR     15,184.62

 5/11/18  5/11 U01661 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,066.69       16,251.31

 5/11/18  5/11 U01664 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,804.22       18,055.53

 5/14/18  5/14 U01668 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,732.32       19,787.85

 5/14/18  5/14 U01669 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,666.22       22,454.07

 5/15/18  5/15 U01677 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            825.13       23,279.20

 5/15/18  5/15 U01678 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,918.43       25,197.63

 5/15/18  5/15 A10874 CHK: 001370           TEXAS STATE TECHNICAL CO 1763                                     50.00CR     25,147.63

 5/16/18  5/15 B04594 Deposit 000000        TRF WW/F TO P/R 5-16-18         JE# 003007                     7,415.93CR     17,731.70

 5/16/18  5/16 U01680 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,638.90       20,370.60

 5/16/18  5/16 U01684 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            576.16       20,946.76
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 5/16/18  5/17 U01687 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            851.74       21,798.50

 5/17/18  5/17 B04610 Deposit 000000        W/F TO WW/F INV REALLY W/F      JE# 003019                       150.00       21,948.50

 5/17/18  5/17 U01688 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            593.51       22,542.01

 5/17/18  5/17 U01690 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            918.83       23,460.84

 5/18/18  5/18 U01691 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            915.97       24,376.81

 5/18/18  5/18 U01692 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,451.40       26,828.21

 5/21/18  5/21 U01699 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            586.28       27,414.49

 5/21/18  5/21 U01701 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,103.55       30,518.04

 5/22/18  5/22 U01703 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,604.67       32,122.71

 5/23/18  5/23 B04643 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F-EMPLOYEE TRF DEPT   JE# 003042                     5,840.00CR     26,282.71

 5/23/18  5/23 B04645 Deposit 000000        G/F TO WW/F-EMPLOYEE TRF DEPT   JE# 003044                     2,920.00       29,202.71

 5/23/18  5/23 B04650 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 003049                     9,079.48CR     20,123.23

 5/23/18  5/23 U01708 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            810.71       20,933.94

 5/23/18  5/23 U01709 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,650.85       27,584.79

 5/23/18  5/23 U01710 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,085.13       28,669.92

 5/24/18  5/24 U01712 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       51.70CR     28,618.22

 5/24/18  5/24 U01715 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            805.21       29,423.43

 5/24/18  5/24 U01716 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,615.10       31,038.53

 5/25/18  5/25 U01718 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,006.33       33,044.86

 5/25/18  5/25 U01722 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,312.47       34,357.33

 5/25/18  5/25 U01723 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,096.20       35,453.53

 5/29/18  5/29 U01732 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            703.26       36,156.79

 5/29/18  5/30 B04676 Deposit 000000        BUDGETRAY TRANSFER WWF TO GF    JE# 003065                    20,000.00CR     16,156.79

 5/30/18  5/30 U01733 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,996.17       20,152.96

 5/30/18  5/30 B04685 Deposit 000000        FROM WWF TO PAYROLL             JE# 003074                     7,794.20CR     12,358.76

 5/30/18  5/30 U01734 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            785.78       13,144.54

 5/30/18  5/30 U01735 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            759.04       13,903.58

 5/31/18  5/31 U01736 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       42.79CR     13,860.79

 5/31/18  5/31 U01741 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            580.87       14,441.66

 5/31/18  6/08 B04770 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME FOR MAY         JE# 003138                         4.74       14,446.40

 5/31/18  8/05 B00112 M       000000        Bank Rec - Adj                  JE# 003544                        12.96CR     14,433.44

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 29,814.72                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  74,847.21             90,228.49CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   104,661.93             90,228.49CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          14,433.44
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 29,814.72                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  74,847.21             90,228.49CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   104,661.93             90,228.49CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         14,433.44
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      May        THRU May

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


